
Gaissa
MENU

IT'S TIME TO START
All starters are available with gluten-free bread. 

Shrimp and archipelago bread
Shrimp skagen, Santa’s archipelago bread, l ime cucumber 
and  vendace roe L,M

Beef tonnato                                                                            
Herb marinated beef tenderloin,  tuna mayonnaise,  crispy
capers,  parmesan cheese and olive oi l  L

Caesar & crostini
Crispy romaine salad,  caesar dressing, marinated tomatoes
and house crostini  L

Parsnip and bacon
Creamy parsnip soup, roasted bacon bits
and sourdough bread L

14,50

14,50

12,50

12,50

We only use Finnish beef and chicken.
L = lactose free G = gluten free M = dairy free

More information about the al lergens from the staff .



Whitefish and vendace roe
Charred whitefish,  sour cream and vendace roe sauce,  roasted
Lappish potatoes and vegetables L,G

Lamb and Autumn root vegetables
Overnight stewed lamb, herb potato puree,  dark dijon sauce
and crispy kale L,G

Pumpkin and tomatoes
Pumpkin risotto,  roasted tomatoes,   arugula oi l  
and parmesan cheese L,G
Also available as vegan

Sautéed reindeer
Sautéed and stewed reindeer,  Lappish potato puree,
l ingonberries and pickles L,G

Salmon soup
Creamy salmon soup, Santa’s archipelago bread,
butter and dil l  L

Gaissa
MENU

OUR DELICIOUS MAIN COURSES

32,50

32,50

26,50

28,50

18,50

We only use Finnish beef and chicken.
L = lactose free G = gluten free M = dairy free

More information about the al lergens from the staff .



Gaissa
MENU

HELLO SWEETIE PIE

Cloudberry
Cloudberry parfait ,  dried berries,  cloudberry syrup and
meringue L,G

Caramel and nuts
Caramel mudcake, pistachio ice cream and nut crumble L

Sour milk pannacotta
Marinated berries and roastd oats L,G

Ice cream or sorbet L,G

12,50

12,50

12,50

5,00

"Santa's Hotels wil l  take you through a journey
to the f lavors of the Nordic,  where genuine

arctic f lavors,  feelings and people join together

We reserve the rights for changes.



Breaded chicken
Paprika mayonnaise,  tomatoes and cucumber  L

Meatballs
Paprika mayonnaise,  tomatoes and cucumber L,G

Burger
Beef burger patty,  cheese,  bun and ketchup L
Also available as gluten-free

All  kids main courses are available with either fries 
or mashed potatoes.

Gaissa
MENU

KIDS MENU FOR THE LITTLE ELVES

14,00

14,00

14,00

We only use Finnish beef and chicken.
L = lactose free G = gluten free M = dairy free

More information about the al lergens from the staff .


