

## IT'S TIME TO START

All starters are available with gluten-free bread.

Shrimp and archipelago bread Shrimp skagen, Santa's archipelago bread, lime cucumber and vendace roe <i>L</i> , <i>M</i>	14,50
Beef tonnato Herb marinated beef tenderloin, tuna mayonnaise, crispy capers, parmesan cheese and olive oil <i>L</i>	14,50
Caesar & crostini Crispy romaine salad, caesar dressing, marinated tomatoes and house crostini <i>L</i>	12,50
Parsnip and bacon Creamy parsnip soup, roasted bacon bits and sourdough bread <i>L</i>	12,50



## **OUR DELICIOUS MAIN COURSES**

Whitefish and vendace roe Charred whitefish, sour cream and vendace roe sauce, roasted Lappish potatoes and vegetables <i>L</i> , <i>G</i>	32,50
Lamb and Autumn root vegetables Overnight stewed lamb, herb potato puree, dark dijon sauce and crispy kale <i>L,G</i>	32,50
Pumpkin and tomatoes Pumpkin risotto, roasted tomatoes, arugula oil and parmesan cheese <i>L,G</i> Also available as vegan	26,50
conto;	
Sautéed reindeer Sautéed and stewed reindeer, Lappish potato puree, lingonberries and pickles <i>L,G</i>	28,50
o col cho	10.50
Salmon soup Creamy salmon soup, Santa's archipelago bread, butter and dill <i>L</i>	18,50



## **HELLO SWEETIE PIE**

Cloudberry	12,50
Cloudberry parfait, dried berries, cloudberry syrup and	
meringue <i>L,G</i>	
Sonto; Tologo	

Caramel mudcake, pistachio ice cream and nut crumble <i>L</i>	12,50
Sour milk pannacotta  Marinated berries and roastd oats <i>L,G</i>	12,50
Ice cream or sorbet $L,G$	5,00

"Santa's Hotels will take you through a journey to the flavors of the Nordic, where genuine arctic flavors, feelings and people join together



## KIDS MENU FOR THE LITTLE ELVES

Breaded chicken Paprika mayonnaise, tomatoes and cucumber <i>L</i>	14,00
Meatballs Paprika mayonnaise, tomatoes and cucumber <i>L,G</i>	14,00
Burger Beef burger patty, cheese, bun and ketchup L	14,00

All kids main courses are available with either fries or mashed potatoes.